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Il The Impact of COVID-19 on Retail and
eCommerce: Survey 3

Thank you...

= .. to the 100+ digital retail executives who took this survey

= .. to Forrester's Sucharita Kodali who analyzed the data and produced the
findings in these slides

Digital Retail Executives -the next survey is April 27-28th. If you find this information
valuable, we would greatly appreciate you taking less than 5 minutes to take the survey
and help us share information to inform ecommerce businesses making important
adjustments to strategies and tactics.



. Summary of Findings

s The eCommerce businesses of retailers surveyed appears to be improving: more respondents reported
sales above plan, increasing traffic and gradually increasing forecasts; even apparel retailers appear to
be doing better than in the previous CommerceNext survey

= Retailers who responded they were above plan say they are promoting more, though some of the
growth is due to promoting categories that are selling well and driving store shoppers online

= Companies have experienced business interruptions such as changes to fulfillment capabilities and
creative processes, compared to the prior survey, more retailers said they laid off workers or reduced
salaries

s The overall business sentiment among retailers surveyed for this survey is cautiously optimistic

= While eCommerce teams say they have been able to pick up some sales from stores, the overall
reports from retailers are that traditional sales have plummeted, not yet offset by eCommerce
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I CommerceNext Research Methodology

= Collected April 13-14, 2020

= 113 respondents

Annual eCommerce Revenue

8%

ol 13%
8% Less than $10MM
8% A

Type of Retailer

. 4%
9% other 32%

Traditional multibrand

Digital first DTC

5% ‘.‘. .............................

Digital first multibrand

2%
Grocery, food
and beverage

............................

Category of Sales

........... 1 47%

Apparel & accessories

[v)

9%
Furniture, home
furnishing, Hi

2%
Books, movies,

18%

Wholesale brand

27%

$100-500MM

44%

" $10-100MM

32%  Toysandhobwy

Traditional DTC 2%

18%

% B Health, personal care,
Auto parts : beauty

...................................
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Source: CommerceNext COVID-19 Survey, March 30-31, 2020 (113 digital retail executives)




] Good news: ecommerce sales seem to be
improving... even in apparel

Q. How did ecommerce revenue trend
® [during X]?

I rebruary [ First halfof March [l March15-28 March 29-April 1 B Apparel March 15-28 Apparel March 29-April 11
Worse Worse
43%
33%
26% 26% 26%
21 21%
19%19
15% 14 15%
13% 13% 2 13% 12%
9%
6%
Significantly Slightly At plan Slightly Significally Significantly Slightly At plan Slightly Significally
ahead of plan ahead of plan below plan  below plan ahead of plan ahead of plan below plan below plan

Source: CommerceNext COVID-19 Survey, April 13-14, 2020 COMN)IEI%?(E- : :




I Traffic growth is part of the story

e For TWO WEEK period [of X], how is ecommerce traffic trending
® as compared [the weeks prior]?

I Mid-February to mid-March B March1s-28 March 29-April 11
37%
33%

31%
26%
26%
23% 22% ° 25% 23%
12% 12% 13%
7% 7%
4%

Significantly Slightly No change Slightly Significally
higher higher lower lower

Source: CommerceNext COVID-19 Survey, April 13-14, 2020
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This is in spite of soft media spend

e How has your media spend changed in TWO WEEK period of X
® as compared to the previous two weeks?

B March1s-28 March 29-April 11

45%

Half of respondents

have decreased

media spend :

34%

2% 219

19% 19% 19%

8% 9%

. l
Significantly Slightly Maintained Slightly Significantly
increased increased spending decreased decreased
spending spending spending spending

Source: CommerceNext COVID-19 Survey, April 13-14, 2020
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I As a result, forecasts are also improving

Q. Have you updated your forecast
® for Q2?

B Through mid-March I March 15-28 March 29-April 1

42% 42%

39%
26%
/ 21%
14% 139 14%
9 s 1% . nw 12%
% 10% 10% 10%
(o]
5% S 4%

=l i I II s
[ |

Significantly Slightly Maintained Slightly Significally Not yet/in process Other
increased forecast increased forecast forecast decreased forecast  decreased forecast
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| For retailers doing better than plan, a
variety of factors are driving the growth

Q. For those ahead of plan, what contributed to the result?
® (Check all that apply)

Store traffic moving online 56%

We’'re driving demand via marketing 49%

\ Example

‘.
Source: CommerceNext COVID-19 Survey, April 13-14, 2020 COMI\’)IE.IE%E j :

The category has high demand via COVID-19 pandemic 3%

W

N
N
o

We're running deep promotions 0

We've lowered our plan due to COVID-19 13%




| Promotions are much higher now versus
last year

Average Product Discount
Mean of discounted products across market

® 3 ® o5 Denth of discount

0% E § E E i
2 a5 - : i ; { ; i Toys & kids: 72% vs 58% (2020 vs 2019)
- ——— *M Books & news: 66% vs 31% (2020 vs 2019)
. : i : Home & garden: 43% vs 35% (2020 vs 2019)
. Jan 04 Ian 1§ m;a! Feb IS I"cb' 29 .\I.I 14 .\11;28 Ap;ll
.% Assortment On Discount

« share of assortment on markdown

35% -

® 200 ®

Many categories have deeper discounts

g . ' E i g Accessories: +$17 discount vs 2019
3 :; i § E : E : Teen clothing: +$6 discount vs 2019
TN N Smll MM PAB BB Ml Ml el
“
Source: Edited Covid Tracker; RetailMeNot COMMERCEFI”
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| The transition from stores to web has also
helped but likely won't offset sales
decline altogether

e If you have stores, have you seen [ Through mid-March @ March15-28 March 29-April 11

® sales shift from stores to online?
57%
47%
35%
Yes
COMMERCEP4:

Source: CommerceNext COVID-19 Survey, April 13-14, 2020 SNEXTF
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J Inventory isn’t an issue for everyone, but

Is for apparel

Q. What are you doing with excess inventory/product?
® (Check all that apply)

B overall B Apparel

Running heavy sales/promos

11%
16%

Shipping from store

11%
14%

Sending to overstock channels

- - - 5%
Pushing curbside pickup

5%

46%

Don’t have any excess
28%

Source: CommerceNext COVID-19 Survey, April 13-14, 2020

Other responses:
“Canceling orders”
“Carry for future seasons”
“Donating”
“Moderate sales, not heavy”
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Bad news: business interruptions are

common

Q. What types of business interruptions did you have as
® result of COVID-19 pandemic? (Check all that apply)

I Apparel Overall

57%
53%

49%
I I 33% |

Other responses:
“Manufacturing closures”
“Store closures”
“Supply chain issues”

199% 20% 19%
15%
7% B% I%. P
Fullfillment Creative production Temporary Temporarily Shifted production Temporarily No business
delays interruptions warehouse suspended to COVID-19 closed interruptions
closures fulfillment necessities call centers
(e.g. PPE)
&
, . COMMERCEF1)”
Source: CommerceNext COVID-19 Survey, April 13-14, 2020 SNEXTF -




I RIFs and salary cuts are growing

e Has your company made workforce adjustments

® since the start of COVID-19?

I Responses from March 15-28

62%

46%
41%

21%
16%

Reductions Salary reductions None
in workforce

Source: CommerceNext COVID-19 Survey, April 13-14, 2020

4%

Increases in force

Responses from March 29-April 11

3%

Salary increases
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| Retailers were largely satisfied with their
business continuity plans

e How satisfied were you with your business continuity plans as
® they relateto the COVID-19 pandemic?

. Overall I Apparel Above plan retailers
37%
36% 36%
[v)
299% 30%
26% 26%
22% 23%
10% -
5% ==
5%
Very satisfied Somewhat Neither satisfied Somewhat Very dissatisfied
satisfied or dissatisfied dissatisfied

Source: CommerceNext COVID-19 Survey, April 13-14, 2020 COMI\’)IE.IE%E j :




J And although optimism is strong, though
there are concerns for Q4

e Overall, what's your sense of business Q. What are your concerns re: Q4, if any?
® optimism as compared to last week? ® (Check all that apply)

Il overall I Apparel Above plan retailers B overall [ Apparel Above plan retailers
b e
53% suppressing demand =
. 51% 51% 87%
Extended social distancing
40% suppresses demand
47%
34%
- |
Having enough
inventory to sell
28%
1% Wheth "Il be able t
b : ether we'll be able to :
9% 8% hold on until Q4 !!!
- B 4
Significantly Slightly higher The same Lower No concerns I 2%
higher 6%
(]
@
. : COMMERCEF1]”
Source: CommerceNext COVID-19 Survey, April 13-14, 2020 SNEXTF
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CommerceNext COVID-19 Digital Retail Resource Center

To keep the CommerceNext community informed during the COVID-19 crisis, we have compiled our content
with a list of industry data resources that can be helpful in navigating these uncertain times.

COVID-1g Research & Blogs Webinars Community Data Resources

CommerceNext Research and COVID-19 Related Blog Posts:

b ]
Sovu
e it /
Impact Of COVID-19 On Retail And Analyzing the Ecommerce And Survey 2 Results: The Impact Of
Ecommerce: Survey Results Digital Marketing Impact of the COVID-19 On Retail And
COVID-19 Pandemic Ecommerce For Last Half Of March

commercenext.com/covid/
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A Few Ways to Help

The Restaurant Workers' Open Source COVID19 Medical
Community Foundation Relief Fund Supplies

RESTAURANT

WORKERS
RELIEF PROGRAM

Sl Makers

https:./www.restaurantworkerscf.orqg/ https://leeinitiative.org/ https:.//bit.ly/covidopensource

commercenext.com | #CNWebinars
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https://www.facebook.com/groups/670932227050506/about/
https://www.restaurantworkerscf.org/
https://leeinitiative.org/
https://bit.ly/covidopensource

Thanks!

Any questions?

founders@commercenext.com
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